
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
11 
67 
84 
18 
85 
12 
19 
17 

135 
186 
26 
44 
5 

66 
00 
49 
74 

111 
83 
9 
8 

145 
10 
76 

171 
300 
86 
95 

191 

Class 
L 

LM 

L 

L 

L 

L 

L 

L 

LM 

L 

L 

L 

LM 

LM 

LM 

L 

L 

L 

L 

LM 

LM 

LM 

L 

L 

L 

L 

LM 

L 

L 

Name 
Marcos Antonio Migliorelli 
Marcos Senra 
Henrique Poli Junior 
Guto Figueiredo 
Irineu Cerino Junior 
Fabio Martins 
Rivaldo V. Nunes Borges 
Cleberson Maicher "Alemão" 
Sergio H. Hidani 
Felipe Comerlatto 
Wellison da Silveira Rocha 
Magno C. Couto Santana 
Antônio T. de Oliveira JR 
Guilherme M. Oliveira Neto 
Alexandre Marzola 
Rodrigo Soncini Ronchetti 
Adriano Garcia 
Alexandre M. Fernandes 
Danilo Berto 
Marcos Ramalho 
Michel Semaan Abboud 
Nelson G. de Oliveira 
Walteny Amaral "scooby" 
Cleber Pires 
Walison Vilaça  
Igor Guerra 
Edson Errera 
Marcos P. Ribeiro Lacerda 
Anderson Gomes Bonfim 

Laps 
5 
4 
6 
4 
6 
6 
5 
4 
8 
4 
7 
9 
4 

10 
8 
5 
7 
8 
6 
8 
8 
8 
9 
6 
8 
9 
4 
9 
7 

Best Tm 
1:47.215 
1:47.451 
1:47.927 
1:47.999 
1:48.064 
1:48.139 
1:48.266 
1:49.199 
1:49.414 
1:49.471 
1:49.550 
1:49.609 
1:49.746 
1:50.160 
1:50.265 
1:50.992 
1:51.111 
1:51.434 
1:51.966 
1:52.055 
1:54.852 
1:55.121 
1:55.256 
1:56.212 
1:56.321 
1:56.474 
1:57.404 
2:01.115 
2:02.879 

Diff 

0.236 
0.712 
0.784 
0.849 
0.924 
1.051 
1.984 
2.199 
2.256 
2.335 
2.394 
2.531 
2.945 
3.050 
3.777 
3.896 
4.219 
4.751 
4.840 
7.637 
7.906 
8.041 
8.997 
9.106 
9.259 

10.189 
13.900 
15.664 

Gap 

0.236 
0.476 
0.072 
0.065 
0.075 
0.127 
0.933 
0.215 
0.057 
0.079 
0.059 
0.137 
0.414 
0.105 
0.727 
0.119 
0.323 
0.532 
0.089 
2.797 
0.269 
0.135 
0.956 
0.109 
0.153 
0.930 
3.711 
1.764 

In Lap 
3 
3 
3 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
6 
3 
6 
3 
3 
7 
8 
3 
6 
3 
4 
3 
3 
8 
9 
4 
5 
3 
3 
8 
6 

MOTO 
BMW S1000RR 
Ducati 1199R Panigale 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Ducati 1199R Panigale 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 

Equipe 
Everson Racing 
Moretti Racing Team 

KT5/A2/Passaredo 
Contiauto Multimarcas 
Speed Racing 
HG Motos Racing 

Misano Racing 
Pro Racing Team 
Fuelmann SuperBike 
Well Academia 

Pro Racing Team 

Viana Racing 
MotoSchool Racing Team 
PRT 
Shimohara Racing 
PRT 
BH Racing 
Os impossiveis 
Os Impossíveis 

BH Racing 
Cerciari/GP Racing 
Errera Racing 
BH Racing 
Speed Racing 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 08/04/2016 15:28:16 
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1ª Etapa SuperBike Brasil 2016 
SUPERBIKE LIGHT 1000cc 

3o TREINO TREINO - SBK LIGHT 

Practice started at 15:07:18 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

08/04/2016 14:35 


